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Are You Paying 24.99% on Your
Credit and Store Cards?
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Easily Transfer
Balances Online To
Your DCU Visa®
Platinum Credit
Card And Start
Saving!

Visit dcu.org for details.

PRIMARY SAVINGS ACCT# 1
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWALS ~ DEPOSITS BALANCE
PREVIOUS BALANCE 2233
APR30 DIVIDEND 0.06 22.39
** ANNUAL PERCENTAGE YIELD EARNED FROM 04-01-14 THRU 04-30-14 WAS 3.32% ***
APR30 NEW BALANCE 22.39
DATE TRANSACTION DESCRIPTION WITHDRAWALS ~ DEPOSITS BALANCE
PREVIOUS BALANCE 13,856.47
APRO1 DEBIT CARD DEBIT 1.50- 13,854.97
409127000488  AUSTIN PARKING METERS AUSTIN  TX 03-31-14
APRO7 CHECK 108 4,000.00- 9,854.97
APR20 DEBIT CARD DEBIT 3.75- 9,851.22
411026069282 FEDEXOFFICE 00008607 AUSTIN TX 04-19-14
APR21 EFTACH  WELLS FARGO DEALBILL PAYMT140418 171.43- 9,679.79
APR21 EFTACH  DISCOVER PHONE PAY 140418 1,065.78- 8,614.01
APR22 DEBIT CARD DEBIT 11.38- 8,602.63
411123069285 FEDEXOFFICE 00008607 AUSTIN TX 04-21-14
APR24 EFTACH  SAKS FIFTH AVENUBILL PAYMT140423 150.00- 8,452.63
APR27 DEBIT CARD DEBIT 98.00- 8,354.63
411628000946 RMG*REGUS  972-340-2021 TX 04-26-14
APR28 EFTACH  BARCLAYS BANK DEBILL PAYMT140425 20.00- 8,334.63
APR30 NEW BALANCE 8,334.63
CHECKS CLEARED
CHK# DATE  AMOUNT CHK# DATE  AMOUNT CHK# DATE ~ AMOUNT CHK# DATE ~ AMOUNT
108 APRO7  4,000.00
WITHDRAWALS, FEES AND OTHER DEBITS
DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT DATE AMOUNT
APRO1 1.50- APR21 171.43- APR22 11.38- APR27 98.00-
APR20 3.75- APR21 1065.78- APR24 150.00- APR28 20.00-
TOTAL FEES AND OTHER DEBITS 0 0.00
TOTAL WITHDRAWALS 8 1521.84-

As a DCU member you can sign up to
receive your FICO® Credit Score

for FREE on a monthly basis.
Visit dcu.org for details.

What’s Your
Credit Score?




